
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

MAIN ROAD GANDHI CHOWK SADAK ARJUNI

State : State Code :

Address :

27ABKPK3368G1ZG

27MAHARASHTRA

26-12-2025

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 13439

__-__-____

GANESH GARAGE

91839

SOYAB KAPDA BAZAR

9404842934

 2 1 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 565  465.00  930.005MTR

 2 2 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 495  395.00  790.005MTR

 2 3 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 465  365.00  730.005MTR

 3 4 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 405  305.00  915.005MTR

 1 5 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 595  495.00  495.005MTR

 9 6 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 535  435.00  3915.005MTR

 4 7 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 655  555.00  2220.005MTR

 2 8 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 445  345.00  690.005MTR

 15 9 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 425  325.00  4875.005MTR

 18 10 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 615  515.00  9270.005MTR

 58
 26072.00

 620.77Total SGST:

 620.77Total CGST

 24830.00Taxable Amt:

 24830.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. TWENTY-SIX THOUSAND SEVENTY-TWO 

ONLY

Round Off  0.46

NET RATE

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540710  58  24830.00  620.77  620.77  0.00 5  26071.54

 0.00 620.77  620.77 24830.00 58
Total:

 26071.54

122530257217126

a5e4d36ceb1da19a99cbe67ebb3e594d13515700f

8c5a3fc911e2544e9d04d81

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 800,032.00OUTSTANDING :


